CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION CFS- IMPEX PARK, MUMBAI

MAXIMUM GENERAL TARIFF (W.E.F 25th NOVEMBER, 2023)

EXPORT & BUFFER OPERATIONS

	EXPORT & BUFFER OPERATIONS	20"		40"
		Per N	IT	40
1	Carting Charges	1011	-	
	Unloading of export cargo from Truck to the Export warehouse / Open yard using labour and/or Forkitt as per chipping bill declaration and on Production Customs noted shipping Bills. (Minimum charges Rs. 120 per shipping	Rs. 150 Rs. 150 Per MT		
	Bill). Additional charges will be levied for use of Crane & Heavy forklift			
	Shifting of cargo from one bay to another bay as required by shipper/Line subject to minimum of 3MT cargo per			
	shipping bill			
		Rs. 250 Per Amendment		ment
	Administrative cost per Amendement			
	Measurement charges for Measuring & Issuing certificate for LCL cargo as required by the shipper/Line	Rs. 2.50 per package (subject to Minimum Rs.50/-)		
2	H&T Shifting of the nominated Empty Contianer to stuffing point within the CFS, stuffing the cargo in the container, and transporting the loaded container to JNPT/NSICT/BMCT/GTI port terminal			
	For Dry Van/Open Top (within Gauge)	79	0	10750
	Upto 25 MT	94	_	12750
1	Above 25 MT	- 7	70	
	Additional charges for usage of heavy Fork Lift/ Crane/ Hydra if required		_	
	(OCC) wars on flat rack / Open Ton Containers, Reefers containers to be transported on a Genset			
	mounted vehicle, GOH CONTAINER- DV Containers (Garment on Hanger) & For Haz Cargo	105	00	16500
	Upto 25 MT	120		18500
	Above 25 MT		Tariff	
	usage of heavy Fork Lift/ Crane/ Hydra if required	As Pe	Tariff	f
	usage of Low Bed trailer if required			
3	CARGO STORAGE CHARGES	D 100	mtr n	or wook
a)	CARGO STORAGE CHARGES Minimum 5 sq. Mtr per Shipping Bill will be charged Charges will be Charged from the Date of Carting till the stuffing/Back to town of the cargo	Rs.120 per sq. mtr per week		
**	Reserved Space	Rs.200 per sq.	mtr pe	er Month
b)	it are a small able for reservation is 100 sq. mtr and in multiple of 100 sq. mtr	NS.200 per sq.		
Note		-		
_	a) F	-		
	4) For Hazardous, storage charges is twice the storage charges of general cargo			
4	Export - loaded container Storage Charges	20'ft		40'ft
	No. of Days		75	15
	Upto 7th Days		150	30
	8th to 15th day		350	70
	16th to 30th day		600	120
	31 to 45 day		900	180
	46 t 60 day		100	220
	61 to 90 days		500	300
	91 to 180 days		000	800
	181 to 365 days		500	1100
	Above 365 days		250	16
5	Weighment charges for VGM		200	2
	CLP/ Survey / Bottle Seal			
6			850	17

EXPORT & BUFFER OPERATIONS

	EXPORT & BUFFER OF ERATIONS	20"	40"		
		20'ft	40'ft		
8	Empty Container Storage charges	10	20		
	Upto 7 Days	20	40		
	8 - 10 Days	20	40		
	11-15 days	60	120		
	16th days onwards				
ote:-	1) Date in and Date out/ stuffing date, both will be taken into account.				
ore.		20'ft	40'ft		
9	Lashing & choking	11500	16000		
,	Standard Lashing with wire rope or Nylon Belt (40mm) - 3/6 Points	11500			
	For additional material charges will be at actual material Usage		-		
-					
	TARIFF for Export Factory Stuffed Self- selaled containers and On Wheel Clearance	20'ft	40'ft		
		2011	4016		
			7500		
	Gate in factory stuffed container on-wheel, exmaination, sealing of container and gate out within 24 hrs	750	1500		
1	Gate in factory stuffed container on-wneer, exhibition, searing of container				
Note:	Charges to be repeated after 24 hrs				
	A DELL'A VA DEL S. Eschara Christian				
	BUFFER YARD & Factory Stuffed		1		
		5500	7500		
1	Handling & Transportation				
Note:	a) If the Self-seal container is off loaded and moved by CWC then buffer charges will be applicable				
Note	b) Harandous transportation will be applied @ 1.5 times				
-	c) Reefer Handling & Transportation will be applied @ 1.5 times				
	c) ODC Handling will be applied @ 1.5 times.				
10/16/20	d) ODC Transportation will be on case to case basis.				
	d) ODC Transportation will be off case to case to case	7500	3000		
1	Registration charges of container (on wheel examination and movement by Party)	1500	3000		
2)	Registration charges of container (on wheel examination and		4200		
		2100	4200		
3)	Additional charges for IMO Container		7000		
		900	1800		
4)	Fuel & energy surcharge for factory stuffed containers				
Note:-	1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional charges will be levied for use of Crane/10 MT forklift 1) additional ch				
110101	additional charges will be levied for use of Crane / 10 MT for MT. H&T charges for 45' container will be 1.25 times respectively, per Feu rates, unles specified otherwise. H&T charges for 45' container will be 1.25 times respectively, per Feu rates, unles specified otherwise.				
	2) Export - loaded container Storage Changes approximately BACK TO TOWN				
		Rs. 120/ pe	r MT		
1	Loading of Back to town cargo on Party's vehicle				
1					
-	Container Back to town charges for all mode of transportation (Port to CFS Back)	20'ft	40'ft		
2	Loaded movement from port to CWC and back to Port				
	Loaded movement from port to ever	7950	10750		
a)	For Dry Van / Open Top (within Gauge)	9450	12750		
	Upto 25 MT	7.00			
	Above 25 MT		1		
	usage of heavy Fork Lift/ Crane/ Hydra if required				
	For out of Gauge (OOG) cargo on flat rack / Open Top Containers, Reefers containers to be transported on a Genset				
b)	For out of Gauge (OOG) cargo on flat rack/ Open 10p Containers, Received which the Containers (Garment on Hanger) & For Haz Cargo mounted vehicle, GOH CONTAINER- DV Containers (Garment on Hanger)		4450		
0,	mounted venicle, GON CONTAINER DV CONTAINER	10500			
	Upto 25 MT	12000			
	Above 25 MT	As Per T	ariff		
-	usage of heavy Fork Lift/ Crane/ Hydra if required	As Per T	As Per Tariff		
	usage of neavy rolk they Clarky systems				
	usage of Low Bed trailer if required				